IF Hallby Handboll - Budget
230501 - 240430

Medlemsavgifter

Bidrag

Sponsring

Entréintakter

Hallbybollen
Traningsavgifter
Handbollsligan

Ovriga verksamhetsintikter
Summa intakter

Direkta kostnader
Hallbybollen

Ovriga externa kostnader
Personalkostnader
Avskrivningar

Summa kostnader

Rantekostnader
Finansiella poster

Skatt

Skatt som belastar arets resultat

Arets resultat

Budget 23-24
250

1150

3 800

1500

7 600

690

1000

1220

17 210

-3 530
-4 220
-472
-8786
-160
-17 168

Utfall 22-23
225

1168

4460

1220

5680

511

843

1479
15586

-4 667
-2289
-738
-9089
-160
-16943



